ECCK SDG Webinar Series 2021: the LEGO Group's Sustainability Journey; Creating Impact For the Builders of Tomorrow

EVENT OUTLINE

The European Chamber of Commerce in Korea (ECCK) has set Sustainability as a focus area for 2021. In order to contribute to a better world, the ECCK has set up a webinar series on the United Nations Sustainable Development Goals, hereafter referred to as SDGs. We are delighted to have H.E. BAN Ki-moon, the eight Secretary-General of United Nations, support this initiative, and we have received confirmation from Global CEOs to share their companies' insights and effort to contribute to the SDGs. In addition to our own membership, ECCK will open this webinar series to all members of the European Business Organisation Worldwide Network (EBOWWN), spread out across 45 countries.

EVENT DETAILS

Date: Thursday, April 29, 2021 Time: 16:00 - 17:00 (Seoul time)

Venue: Online (link will be shared after registration)

Admission fee: Free of charge

(this webinar is open to ECCK&EBO WWN members and non-members)

SPEAKER



Tim BROOKS
Vice President of
Environmental
Responsibility
The LEGO Group

Mr. Tim BROOKS is Vice President of Environmental Responsibility and the Sustainable Materials Center at the LEGO Group. Based in Billund, Denmark, he heads a global team responsible for the company's global environmental responsibility strategy, performance and impact of the LEGO Group's products.

Prior to joining the LEGO Group, Tim worked for Tesco developing new environmental technologies, processes and systems. He has more than 20 years of experience in sustainability with a focus on corporate sustainability strategy with particular knowledge of renewable energy technologies, sustainable buildings and product manufacturing.

Tim started his career in sustainable mechanical & electrical engineering with the Building Research Establishment and has worked for engineering consultancies, FTSE 100 companies, the Carbon Trust, and as an environmental policy advisor to the Mayor of London.

PARTNERS





CLICK THIS RSVP LINK OR SCAN OR CODE TO REGISTER!



- Kindly inform us of your attendance and cancellation by April 26, 2021.
- If you have any inquiry for the event, please contact Ms Hyewon Shim. (02-6261-2711, hyewon.shim@ecck.or.kr)